Project Manager: Jon Spring & Lt. Gibson

Deschutes County

Pre-Submittal Conference Attendee Register

A\ Project: Correctional Facility System Control Panel
Meeting: March 12, 2025 9:00 AM

Location: Deschutes County Adult Jail

Waiver
Submitted | Waiver Reviewed and
Name / Business Address Phone Email by Due Date| Approved by DCAJ Printed Name ! Signature
Corrections —
1 {Technology Group 5615 E. Trent Ave, Ste. 3 509-436-9060 jim@corrtechgroup.com Yes APPROVED FOR ACCESS Jim Blair ===
Spokane, WA 99212 ext. 103 Notified 7 -
Corrections ﬂ% %/éé .
2 |Technology Group 5615 E. Trent Ave, Ste. 3 Glen@corrtechgroup.com Yes APPROVED FOR ACCESS Glen Schweikert 1%19% (e,
Spokane, WA 99212 Notified
IES Communications, |25589 SW Canyon Creek ?
3[LLC Road 503.878.5442 chris.huffman@iescomm.com Yes APPROVED FOR ACCESS Chris Huffman TW
s
- Suite 300 Notified
IES Communications, |265689 SW Canyon Creek Y ﬂﬂf_
4 |LLC Road 503.400.1484 michael.bradt@iescomm.con Yes APPROVED FOR ACCESS Michael Bradt fal e
| Suite 300 Notified "
| IES Communications, {26589 SW Canyon Creek
S |LLC Road matt.moore@iescomm.com Yes APPROVED FOR ACCESS Matt Moore f [
Suite 300 Notified , 4n
Accurate Electric 5 4
6 [Unlimited 360-550-9901 jiohn@aeuinc.com Yes APPROVED FOR ACCESS John Longtin / / // //
raid
Notified
. - D TN
7 |Justice Systems 800 SW 34th StA (425)471-8839 rnyberg@iusticesvs.com Yes APPROVED FOR ACCESS Ron Nyberg . %
N l\) [
Renton, WA 98057 Notifled :
8 |Abba Logic, LLC (262) 634-4566  |rashmus@abbalogic.com Yes APPROVED FOR ACCESS Rick Ashmus < C’:‘./
Notified

Note: If this is a mandatory pre-submittal meeting, then failure to sign this pre-submittal attendees list could result in your bid or proposal not being accepted.



